2/10/2026

100G

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

NumOfNums

10

[o2 06 ) I NI OV}

© o1

© oo ~NOO O MNWN

R
= o

12
13
14
15

O o~NOO O M~WN

el el el
GNP O

a b~ wnN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$293.10

$293.10
$1,761.94

$1,761.94
$381.00
$107.00
$609.85
$10.00

$807.85
$55.00
$44.00
$11.00

$110.00
$68.30
$128.98
$385.25
$96.30
$2,772.58
$55.90
$22.40
$22.16
$5.40
$3.15
$3.75
$3.60
$1.50
$2.40

$3,571.67
$7.00

$7.00
$121.20
$391.00
$5,073.99
$74.00
$713.00
$292.66
$169.65
$93.40
$27.70
$1.50
$165.95
$1.50

$7,125.55
$100.50
$227.34
$1,003.81
$1,024.50

$2,356.15
$1,398.40

$1,398.40
$361.74

Winners
$165.10

$165.10
$1,071.08

$1,071.08
$0.00
$7.92

$858.77
$0.00

$866.69
$50.00
$120.00
$0.00

$170.00
$70.00
$84.88
$296.90
$229.85
$1,319.96
$108.38
$21.50
$35.20
$0.09
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,166.76
$6.00

$6.00
$100.75
$374.80
$3,072.48
$239.05
$1,578.60
$193.50
$69.00
$0.00
$6.50
$0.00
$311.20
$2.00

$5,947.88
$0.00
$360.76
$486.40
$1,939.08

$2,786.24
$1,904.30

$1,904.30
$58.80

BP

Hold
$128.00

$128.00
$690.86

$690.86
$81.00
$99.08
($248.92)
$10.00

($58.84)
$5.00
($76.00)
$11.00

($60.00)
($1.70)
$44.10
$88.35

($133.55)
$1,452.62

($52.48)

$0.90

($13.04)

$5.31
$3.15
$3.75
$3.60
$1.50
$2.40

$1,404.91
$1.00

$1.00
$20.45
$16.20
$2,001.51
($165.05)
($865.60)
$99.16
$100.65
$93.40
$21.20
$1.50
($145.25)
($0.50)

$1,177.67
$100.50
($133.42)
$517.41
($914.58)

($430.09)
($505.90)

($505.90)
$302.94

Per centOfSales

1.04

1.04
6.23

6.23
0.29
0.38
2.16
0.04

2.86
0.19
0.16
0.04

0.39
0.24
0.46
1.36
0.34
9.81
0.20
0.08
0.08
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

12.64
0.02

0.02
0.43
1.38
17.95
0.26
2.52
1.04
0.60
0.33
0.10
0.01
0.59
0.01

25.21
0.36
0.80
3.55
3.63

8.34
4.95

4.95
1.28

ExpectedReturn
0.91

0.80

0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92

-0.02

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94

0.59
051
0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

WeightedAve
0.01

0.05

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.17
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.02

0.05

0.01



PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

NumOfNums

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

O o~NOoOOabM~WNLER

el el
WN kPO

aa b~ wN e aa b wN -

AW

Sales

$361.74
$8.00
$1,100.75
$2,759.38
$60.00
$11.00
$17.00
$4.60
$113.20
$43.90
$4.00
$1.80
$1.20
$0.30

$4,125.13
$740.00
$851.50
$1,057.00
$452.00
$52.50

$3,153.00
$136.60
$316.29
$2,035.25
$219.00
$134.25

$2,841.39
$232.00
$100.80
$15.00

$347.80

$28,260.72

Winners

$58.80

$0.00
$1,002.95
$1,965.69
$9.55
$5.50
$2.10
$0.10
$1,012.40
$52.04
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,050.83
$626.40
$472.04
$888.74
$528.76
$4.80

$2,520.74
$163.80
$194.38
$1,613.72
$75.53
$18.20

$2,065.63
$84.00
$6.46
$0.00

$90.46

$23,870.51

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$302.94 1.28
$8.00 0.03 0.75
$97.80 3.89 0.78
$793.69 9.76 0.83
$50.45 0.21 0.81
$5.50 0.04 0.72
$14.90 0.06 0.73
$4.50 0.02 0.71
($899.20) 0.40 0.74
($8.14) 0.16 0.75
$3.50 0.01 0.72
$1.80 0.01 0.74
$1.20 0.00 0.72
$0.30 0.00 0.75
$74.30 14.60
$113.60 2.62 0.50
$379.46 3.01 0.53
$168.26 3.74 0.58
($76.76) 1.60 0.56
$47.70 0.19 0.49
$632.26 11.16
($27.20) 0.48 0.50
$121.91 1.12 0.53
$421.53 7.20 0.58
$143.47 0.77 0.56
$116.05 0.48 0.50
$775.76 10.05
$148.00 0.82 0.67
$94.34 0.36 0.65
$15.00 0.05 0.66
$257.34 1.23
$4,390.21 100.00

WeightedAve

0.00
0.03
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.04
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.00
0.00

0.79



