

Spot Action Report BP

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$293.10	\$165.10	\$128.00	1.04	0.91	0.01
100G	Totals:		\$293.10	\$165.10	\$128.00	1.04		
	5 SPOT	5	\$1,761.94	\$1,071.08	\$690.86	6.23	0.80	0.05
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$1,761.94	\$1,071.08	\$690.86	6.23		
	BEST BET	3	\$81.00	\$0.00	\$81.00	0.29	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$107.00	\$7.92	\$99.08	0.38	0.70	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$609.85	\$858.77	(\$248.92)	2.16	0.70	0.02
	BEST BET	6	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.04	0.69	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$807.85	\$866.69	(\$58.84)	2.86		
	BINGO	4	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$5.00	0.19	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$44.00	\$120.00	(\$76.00)	0.16	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	0.04	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$110.00	\$170.00	(\$60.00)	0.39		
	BONUS BA	2	\$68.30	\$70.00	(\$1.70)	0.24	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$128.98	\$84.88	\$44.10	0.46	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$385.25	\$296.90	\$88.35	1.36	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	5	\$96.30	\$229.85	(\$133.55)	0.34	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$2,772.58	\$1,319.96	\$1,452.62	9.81	0.93	0.09
	BONUS BA	7	\$55.90	\$108.38	(\$52.48)	0.20	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	8	\$22.40	\$21.50	\$0.90	0.08	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$22.16	\$35.20	(\$13.04)	0.08	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	10	\$5.40	\$0.09	\$5.31	0.02	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	11	\$3.15	\$0.00	\$3.15	0.01	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	12	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$3.75	0.01	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	13	\$3.60	\$0.00	\$3.60	0.01	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	14	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	0.01	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	15	\$2.40	\$0.00	\$2.40	0.01	0.92	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$3,571.67	\$2,166.76	\$1,404.91	12.64		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	0.02	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$7.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	0.02		
	MEANGREN	2	\$121.20	\$100.75	\$20.45	0.43	0.95	0.00
	MEANGREN	3	\$391.00	\$374.80	\$16.20	1.38	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$5,073.99	\$3,072.48	\$2,001.51	17.95	0.95	0.17
	MEANGREN	5	\$74.00	\$239.05	(\$165.05)	0.26	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$713.00	\$1,578.60	(\$865.60)	2.52	0.94	0.02
	MEANGREN	7	\$292.66	\$193.50	\$99.16	1.04	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	8	\$169.65	\$69.00	\$100.65	0.60	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	9	\$93.40	\$0.00	\$93.40	0.33	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$27.70	\$6.50	\$21.20	0.10	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	11	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	0.01	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$165.95	\$311.20	(\$145.25)	0.59	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	15	\$1.50	\$2.00	(\$0.50)	0.01	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$7,125.55	\$5,947.88	\$1,177.67	25.21		
	MONEYBAL	2	\$100.50	\$0.00	\$100.50	0.36	0.59	0.00
	MONEYBAL	3	\$227.34	\$360.76	(\$133.42)	0.80	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$1,003.81	\$486.40	\$517.41	3.55	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$1,024.50	\$1,939.08	(\$914.58)	3.63	0.59	0.02
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$2,356.15	\$2,786.24	(\$430.09)	8.34		
	PENNY	8	\$1,398.40	\$1,904.30	(\$505.90)	4.95	1.00	0.05
PENNY	Totals:		\$1,398.40	\$1,904.30	(\$505.90)	4.95		
	PENY	8	\$361.74	\$58.80	\$302.94	1.28	1.00	0.01

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
PENY	Totals:		\$361.74	\$58.80	\$302.94	1.28		
	Regular	1	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.03	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$1,100.75	\$1,002.95	\$97.80	3.89	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$2,759.38	\$1,965.69	\$793.69	9.76	0.83	0.08
	Regular	4	\$60.00	\$9.55	\$50.45	0.21	0.81	0.00
	Regular	5	\$11.00	\$5.50	\$5.50	0.04	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$17.00	\$2.10	\$14.90	0.06	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$4.60	\$0.10	\$4.50	0.02	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$113.20	\$1,012.40	(\$899.20)	0.40	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$43.90	\$52.04	(\$8.14)	0.16	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$4.00	\$0.50	\$3.50	0.01	0.72	0.00
	Regular	11	\$1.80	\$0.00	\$1.80	0.01	0.74	0.00
	Regular	12	\$1.20	\$0.00	\$1.20	0.00	0.72	0.00
	Regular	13	\$0.30	\$0.00	\$0.30	0.00	0.75	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$4,125.13	\$4,050.83	\$74.30	14.60		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$740.00	\$626.40	\$113.60	2.62	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$851.50	\$472.04	\$379.46	3.01	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,057.00	\$888.74	\$168.26	3.74	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$452.00	\$528.76	(\$76.76)	1.60	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$52.50	\$4.80	\$47.70	0.19	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$3,153.00	\$2,520.74	\$632.26	11.16		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$136.60	\$163.80	(\$27.20)	0.48	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$316.29	\$194.38	\$121.91	1.12	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$2,035.25	\$1,613.72	\$421.53	7.20	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$219.00	\$75.53	\$143.47	0.77	0.56	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$134.25	\$18.20	\$116.05	0.48	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$2,841.39	\$2,065.63	\$775.76	10.05		
	SUPERSP	3	\$232.00	\$84.00	\$148.00	0.82	0.67	0.01
	SUPERSP	4	\$100.80	\$6.46	\$94.34	0.36	0.65	0.00
	SUPERSP	6	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.05	0.66	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$347.80	\$90.46	\$257.34	1.23		
Grand Totals:			\$28,260.72	\$23,870.51	\$4,390.21	100.00		0.79